Name

Sentence

Answer (T/F)

1.

Britain is a good country for cyclists and pedestrians.

It's expensive to use ATMs in Britain.

British drivers are nice to other drivers.

Boots the Chemist only has medicine.

In Britain people don’t have ID cards.

. Summers in Britain are very hot.

2
3
4.
5
6
7

In Starbucks in Britain waiters don’t use your first name.




